Ranking Nationality Name

1
1

ESP
ESP

1 ARG
1 ARG

5

6

7

7

7

7

7
12
13
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
24
25
26
26
26
29
29
29
32
33
33
35
36
37
37
37
37
37

ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
USA
USA
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
BRA
PAR
PAR
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
NED
NED
ESP
ITA
ESP
ITA
BEL
BRA
ITA
CHI
ESP
ESP

37 ESP
37 ESP
37 ESP
37 ESP
37 ESP
37 BRA
37 ARG
37 ARG

Pablo Cardona Huerta

Pol Hernandez Alvarez
Leandro Roman Augsburger
Juan Ignacio De Pascual
Noa Bonnefoy

Matteo Platania
Francesco Spurio

Daniel Santigosa Sastre
Guillermo Collado Losada
Matias Hernan Segura
Vinny Nahuel Di Francesco
Ferran Gonzalez Zamorano
Pier Giulio Farabbi

Albert Trillas Garcia
Andres Fernandez Lancha
Eneko Arija Ochoa De Alda
Jose Maria Aliaga Cruz
Marcos Jimenez Escobar
Lucas F Da Silva

Theo Santos

Isaac Tobias Benitez Escobar
Patricio Petit Fernandez
Saul Duran Heras

Sebastia Artigues Vaquer
Matteo Sargolini

Martin Martinez Perez
Alvaro Martinez Espi
Emanuel Riesgo Mendez
Filippo Albano

Kai Groen

Mats Groen

Hugo Arnaldos Serrano
Tommaso Forneris

Miguel Angel Medina Mateu
Gabriele De Nittis

Isaac Huysveld

Samir Lahham

Enzo Vista

Joaquin Escalona

Hugo Bielsa Trivez
Alejandro Patino Galindo
Francisco Parra De Juan
Jaume Romera Barcelo
Jose Jimenez Casas

Pau Minano Ortinez
Victor Tur Checa

Arthur Silveira

Luca Santino Cortese
Valentin San Juan

total Points
2000
2000
2000
2000
1650
1280
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
800
750
650
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
575
550
500
500
500
475
475
475
450
375
375
340
325
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



37 PAR Adrian Maria Miranda Bronstrup 300

37 PAR Matias Omar Talavera Paniagua 300
37 MEX Jose Pablo Padilla Gutierrez 300
37 MEX Edgar Espinosa Angelino 300
37 ESP Marc Lupon Martinez 300
37 ESP Pep Tarres Guitart 300
37 ITA Alessandro Volpini 300
37 ITA Pietro Giovannini 300
37 ESP Aquiles Martinez Cobos 300
37 ESP Alejandro Puga 300
60 ITA Giuseppe Fino 285
61 ITA Matteo Volturo 280
62 NED Roman Wink 255
63 ESP Noe Sanchez Del Viejo 250
63 ESP Rodrigo Aza Casaseca 250
63 BEL Thibo Matthijssens 250
66 ITA Alessandro Volpin 225
66 NED Quintin Vos 225
66 NED Danill van Dijk 225
66 ESP Carlos Garcia-Alix Alarcon 225
66 ESP Ramon Mesa Montellano 225
71 NED Jort Nolten 210
71 NED Floris Janssen 210
73 BEL Maxime De Peuter 180
74 ITA Flavio Abbate 150
74 ITA Raffaele Marino 150
74 ITA Steve Piernicola Stracquadaini 150
74 ESP David Torregrosa Baena 150
74 BEL Lucien De Bruyne 150
74 BEL Mateo Torres-Jacobs 150
74 ESP Biel Gomez Roldan 150
74 ITA Luca Benetton 150
74 ITA Matteo Natale 150
74 ITA Antonio Veneziani 150
74 SWE Ebbe Badersten 150
74 ESP Lucas Orduia Dejoz 150
74 ESP Hugo Caparrds Basterra 150
74 CHI Salvador Buezas 150
74 SWE Adam Axelsson 150
74 ESP Alberto Amador Castellano 150
74 SWE Erik Nordstrém 150
74 ESP Gerard Sanchez Alonso 150
74 POR Gongalo Berredo 150
74 ESP Hugo Lorenzo Serrano 150
74 POR Jodo Caiano 150
74 ESP Samuel Anton Romero 150
74 BRA Joao Da Fonte 150
74 BRA Eduardo Barreto 150
74 BRA Arthur Spengler 150

74 BRA Enzo Yussef 150



74
74
74
74

URU
URU
USA
USA

74 CHI
74 CHI

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
120
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

MEX
MEX
ECU
ECU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA

122 SWE
122 SWE

122
122
122
122
122

ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ESP

Agustin Obertti

Franseco Fusco

Aaron Gabriel Segura
Sebastian Nicolas Burbano
Agustin Eterovic

Agustin Medina

Emilio Canela Melgar

Argel Alexandro Alvares Camargo

Juan Felipe Lopez Venegas

Jose Andres Velez Gonzalez
Gonzalo Hernandez Bernaldez
Alejandro Risueiio Fernandez

Alejandro Villarroel Alijas
Lorenzo Bogarin

Mateo Torres

Iker Rodriguez Soto
Rafael Almansa Prieto
Wenceslao Osorio Flores
Mauro Sangio
Alessandro Muolo

Lucio Lombardi

Federico Risuglia

Xander De Wever
Alfonso Diaz Ponce
Ramon Moreno Melendez
Hugo Sanchez Carro
Alejandro Lopez Trigo
Victor Gasca Romero
Lucas Sora

Lluc Gairalt

Marc De La Fuente

Aleix Guillem

Daniel Lozano Macias
Genis Alvarez Pizarro
Yerian Haro Jurado
Thibo Matthyssens
Merlijn De Krom

Ettore Signorini

Nicola Fiorentini

Andrea Bettineschi
Javier Marquez Larrea
Tommaso Fiorini
Vittorio Maria Mascarello
Willy Slaeryd

Malte Badersten

Andrea Mangiante
Edoardo Riso

Stefano Indomenico
Merlijn De Krom .
Adrian Resino Herranz

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
135
120
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
183
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
URU
URU
USA
USA
CHI
CHI
ECU
ECU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
SUl
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
AUT
SWE
ESP
ESP
LTU
ESP
SWE
LTU

Gian Andrea Farabbi
Aaron Sanchez Lapuente
Adria Delgado Grande
Alejandro Jerez Carnero
Alvaro Sola Sala

Arno Haubourdin
Courrin Nathan

Cristian Mengual Martinez
Dumoulin Arthaud

Hugo Jorquera Santos
Ivan Boluda Pitarch
Jofre Oller Perez

Luis Sempere Ortega
Marcell Urvolgyi

Marcos Cordoba Lugo
Miquel Ayats

Nacho Alonso Chillaron
Sergi Gomez Serrano
Tamas Urban

Nicolas Ferreira

Matias lllardia

Jean Francesco Merlo
Augustus Inge Holm
Juan Fuenzalida
Cristobal Espinosa

Juan Sebastian Espinosa
Juan Diego Martinez
Antonio Ramirez Sanchez
Luis Enrique Sastre Rubiales
Adrian Reina Ambel
Pablo Reina Ambel
Oscar Linares Fernandez
Artuto Cejas Garcia
Edouard Natanson
Pablo Torres Casillas
Miguel Angel Sauceda Zapata
Hugo Fraile

Guillermo Herrero
Leonardo Laguzza
Vittorio Mascarello
Leonardo Maria Laguzza
Alex Sanchez Vazquez
Alexander Kovarovics
Axel Olholt

Carlos Del Pico Torres
David Dionisio Laureano
Emilis Baltrimaitis
Endika Gutiez Rodriguez
Eric Sj6lin

Faustas Kuliusas

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



191 AUT
191 ESP
191 ESP
191 ESP
191 ESP
191 ESP
191 Sul
191 AUT
191 FIN
191 Sul
191 ESP
191 ESP
191 ESP
191 AUT
191 POR
191 ESP
191 ESP
191 Sul
191 POR
191 FIN
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 NED
220 SuUl
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 BEL
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP

Florian Eckstein
Hugo Ferrer Pons

Ignacio Barroso Fernandez

Isidoro Salamanca

Ivan Sanchez Segui

Izan Marin Pachon

José Santiago Bugmann
Julian Kerer

Justus Ranta

Loris Gomez

Mario Albin Coquillat
Nacho Moragues Molto
Oscar Pareras

Philip Schlager

Rafael Araujo

Ramon Cartagena Lopez
Samuel Saez Mufioz

Till Brunner

Tomas Saraiva

Tuomas Anttalainen
Miquel Sorribes Gimeno
Oscar Pareras Gomez
Jordi Gilabert

Roger Blanch

Jort Holten

Theo Bourquin

Biel Marco Vargas

Oriol Gallardo Gomez
Basile Oorlynck
Riccardo Merli

Niccolo' Giovinazzo
Simone Calabria
Michele Brambilla

Luca Di Matteo

Alessio Ligori

Leonardo Gianesella
Gabriele Laurino
Matteo Fumarola
Andrea Caldonazzi
Antonio Palma

Ruggero Ranuzzi
Alessandro Pirrotta
Andrea Battineschi
Ryan Rymarczyk

Joel Pereira Alvarez
Joel Cereceto Antequera
Ferran Carbonell Ortells
Pablo Paez Simo

Pol Diaz Rios

Marc Fernandez Tirado

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



220 FRA
220 FRA
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 NED
220 NED
220 ITA
220 ITA
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ESP
220 ITA
220 ITA
270 ITA
270 ITA
270 ITA
270 ITA
274 ITA
274 ITA

Basso Thomas

Russo Maxime

Sebastia Artigues Vaquer
Emmanuel Riesgo Mendez
Florentijn De Knikker

Sam De Pagter

Edoardo Ascenzi

Enrico Pennino Zugarelli
Ivan Rodriguez Galan
Jaime Lobo Wordsworth
Guillermo Fernandez Sanchez
Sergio Garcia Rodriguez
Marcos Saez Navas

Pablo Alejandre Martin
Alejandro Garcia Torres
Enrique Cepas Cuadrado
Manuel Gomez Cabrera
Davi Flores Rando
Michele Piazzolla
Vincenzo Pistillo

Matteo Sarra

Marco Tombolini

Flavio Domenico Mangieri
Luca Pratola

Matteo Madio

Alessio Poli

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
15
15
15
15



